In case, anything to the contrary is mentioned anywhere in the Tender, the same 

should be ignored. 

BID DETAILS 

NIT/Bid Document No. 

NIT/BID Document No.:- NIELIT/NCD/ESTB/1 Dated: 10-12-2025 

Bid Document Fee 

NIL 

Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD)/Bid 

Security 

INR 1,49,700.00(Rupees One Lakh Forty-Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Only) 

Online Bid 

Submission Period 
From 31-12-2025 to 14.01.2026 (up to 13:30 HRS. IST) 

Techno-commercial 
E-bid Opening Date 

&  time 

15.01.2026 at 14:00 HRS. IST, Online 

Bid Validity Duration 180 days from the date of opening of techno-commercial bid.